

**North Carolina Department of Transportation  
BID TABS**

Contract No. 11-00-144

Installation or Upgrade of Traffic Signals, etc. on and As-Needed Basis in Division 11

LINE	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT
1	SP	Install State-Furnished Metal Strain Signal Pole	1	EACH
2	SP	Drilled Pier Foundation	1	CYD
3	SP	Soil Test	1	EACH
4	1720	40' Wood Pole	10	EACH
5	1720	45' Wood Pole	1	EACH
6	1721	Guy Assembly	15	EACH
7	1721	Guy Assembly using Existing Anchor	10	EACH
8	1710	3/8-Inch Messenger Cable	2,000	LFT
9	1710	1/4-Inch Messenger Cable	500	LFT
10	SP	Reattach Existing Messenger Cable to New Pole	10	EACH
11	1722	1/2" Riser with Weatherhead	15	EACH
12	1722	1" Riser with Weatherhead	5	EACH
13	1722	2" Riser with Weatherhead	15	EACH
14	SP	220 V A.C. Meter Service	5	EACH
15	SP	External Electrical Service Disconnect for Existing Meter Service and Controller Cabinet	2	EACH
16	1751	Install State-Furnished Base-Mounted Controller Cabinet	2	EACH
17	1751	Install State-Furnished Pole-Mounted Controller Cabinet	5	EACH
18	1751	Install State-Furnished Cabinet Base Adapter	2	EACH
19	1750	Base-Mounted Controller Cabinet Foundation	2	EACH
20	1750	Conduit Entrance into Existing Foundation	1	EACH
21	1705	Install State-Furnished Traffic Signal Head	50	EACH
22	1705	Relocate Existing Traffic Signal Head	5	EACH
23	1705	Install State-Furnished LED in Existing Traffic Signal Head	1,700	EACH
24	1705	16-4 Traffic Signal Cable	2,000	LFT
25	1705	16-7 Traffic Signal Cable	6,500	LFT
26	1743	Install State-furnished Type I Post w/ Foundation	2	EACH
27	1743	Install State-furnished Type II Ped w/ Foundation	14	EACH
28	1743	Install State-furnished Type III Ped w/ Foundation	2	EACH
29	1705	Install State-Furnished Pedestrian Signal Head	20	EACH
30	1705	Install State-Furnished Pedestrian Push Button	20	EACH
31	SP	Install State-Furnished Sign on Messenger Cable	10	EACH
32	1726	Lead-in Cable 14-2	6,000	LFT
33	1725	Inductive Loop Sawcut	5,000	LFT
34	1715	Trenching (Unpaved)	2,500	LFT
35	1715	Trenching (Paved)	40	LFT
36	SP	Concrete Sidewalk/Dirveway Replacement	50	SFT
37	1715	2-Inch PVC Conduit	2,500	LFT
38	1715	Rigid Conduit	50	LFT
39	1715	Directional Drilling (1, 2")	500	LFT
40	1716	Install State-Furnished Junction Box	40	EACH
41	1706	Install State-Furnished Backplates in Existing Traffic Signal Head	8	EACH
42	SP	Remove Existing Traffic Signal Head	25	EACH
43	SP	Remove Existing Pedestrian Signal Head	2	EACH
44	SP	Remove Existing Pedestrian Push Button	2	EACH
45	SP	Remove Existing Messenger Cable	5	EACH
46	SP	Remove Existing Conductor Cable	100	LFT
47	SP	Remove Existing Sign	5	EACH
48	SP	Remove Existing Pole	5	EACH
49	SP	Remove Existing Cabinet and Controller	1	EACH
50	SP	Remove Existing Cabinet Foundation	1	EACH
51	SP	Emergency Mobilization	1	EACH

Green Light Electric, Inc.	
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,550.00
\$ 1,100.00	\$ 11,000.00
\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00
\$ 290.00	\$ 4,350.00
\$ 170.00	\$ 1,700.00
\$ 4.00	\$ 8,000.00
\$ 3.10	\$ 1,550.00
\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00
\$ 230.00	\$ 3,450.00
\$ 520.00	\$ 2,600.00
\$ 610.00	\$ 9,150.00
\$ 700.00	\$ 3,500.00
\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00
\$ 640.00	\$ 1,280.00
\$ 665.00	\$ 3,325.00
\$ 115.00	\$ 230.00
\$ 1,125.00	\$ 2,250.00
\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00
\$ 240.00	\$ 12,000.00
\$ 115.00	\$ 575.00
\$ 30.00	\$ 51,000.00
\$ 2.50	\$ 5,000.00
\$ 3.20	\$ 20,800.00
\$ 695.00	\$ 1,390.00
\$ 870.00	\$ 12,180.00
\$ 2,850.00	\$ 5,700.00
\$ 230.00	\$ 4,600.00
\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00
\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00
\$ 2.00	\$ 12,000.00
\$ 9.00	\$ 45,000.00
\$ 9.00	\$ 22,500.00
\$ 28.00	\$ 1,120.00
\$ 28.75	\$ 1,437.50
\$ 1.75	\$ 4,375.00
\$ 12.75	\$ 637.50
\$ 17.00	\$ 8,500.00
\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00
\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00
\$ 70.00	\$ 1,750.00
\$ 58.00	\$ 116.00
\$ 2.50	\$ 5.00
\$ 95.00	\$ 475.00
\$ 0.30	\$ 30.00
\$ 11.50	\$ 57.50
\$ 145.00	\$ 725.00
\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00
\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00
\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00

\$ 280,658.50

ALS of North Carolina, LLC	
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
\$ 1,775.00	\$ 1,775.00
\$ 1,275.00	\$ 1,275.00
\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00
\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
\$ 450.00	\$ 6,750.00
\$ 310.00	\$ 3,100.00
\$ 3.99	\$ 7,980.00
\$ 4.99	\$ 2,495.00
\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00
\$ 400.00	\$ 6,000.00
\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
\$ 700.00	\$ 10,500.00
\$ 1,279.10	\$ 6,395.50
\$ 599.58	\$ 1,199.16
\$ 725.00	\$ 1,450.00
\$ 1,174.17	\$ 5,870.85
\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00
\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00
\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00
\$ 28.00	\$ 47,600.00
\$ 2.24	\$ 4,480.00
\$ 2.60	\$ 16,900.00
\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00
\$ 900.00	\$ 12,600.00
\$ 1,150.00	\$ 2,300.00
\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00
\$ 85.00	\$ 1,700.00
\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00
\$ 1.65	\$ 9,900.00
\$ 8.00	\$ 40,000.00
\$ 12.00	\$ 30,000.00
\$ 44.50	\$ 1,780.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00
\$ 6.25	\$ 15,625.00
\$ 26.50	\$ 1,325.00
\$ 22.50	\$ 11,250.00
\$ 218.00	\$ 8,720.00
\$ 70.00	\$ 560.00
\$ 65.00	\$ 1,625.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
\$ 32.00	\$ 64.00
\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00
\$ 2.30	\$ 230.00
\$ 70.00	\$ 350.00
\$ 525.00	\$ 2,625.00
\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00
\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00

\$ 323,699.51

Riverside Contractors, Inc.	
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
\$ 1,801.00	\$ 1,801.00
\$ 2,350.00	\$ 2,350.00
\$ 2,200.00	\$ 22,000.00
\$ 33,200.00	\$ 33,200.00
\$ 600.00	\$ 9,000.00
\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00
\$ 4.50	\$ 9,000.00
\$ 3.50	\$ 1,750.00
\$ 325.00	\$ 3,250.00
\$ 225.00	\$ 3,375.00
\$ 385.00	\$ 1,925.00
\$ 950.00	\$ 14,250.00
\$ 900.00	\$ 4,500.00
\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00
\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00
\$ 870.00	\$ 4,350.00
\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
\$ 560.00	\$ 28,000.00
\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00
\$ 25.00	\$ 42,500.00
\$ 4.00	\$ 8,000.00
\$ 7.00	\$ 45,500.00
\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
\$ 2,500.00	\$ 35,000.00
\$ 5,800.00	\$ 11,600.00
\$ 600.00	\$ 12,000.00
\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00
\$ 225.00	\$ 2,250.00
\$ 4.75	\$ 28,500.00
\$ 18.00	\$ 90,000.00
\$ 16.00	\$ 40,000.00
\$ 58.00	\$ 2,320.00
\$ 300.00	\$ 15,000.00
\$ 2.00	\$ 5,000.00
\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00
\$ 33.00	\$ 16,500.00
\$ 400.00	\$ 16,000.00
\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00
\$ 85.00	\$ 170.00
\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00
\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00
\$ 1.50	\$ 150.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00
\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00
\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00

\$ 548,346.00